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Charlottesville  Charlottesville  Harrisonburg  Lexington   Staunton   Waynesboro   Vehicle Center 

1140 River Road 1141 River Road 3380 Emmaus Road 101 Memorial Lane 708 Richmond Road 2482 Jefferson Highway 2075 West Main Street 

Special Events  Equipment   (540) 433-7368  (540) 464-4287  (540) 886-7500  (540) 943-6800   (540) 932-7368 
(434) 977-5917  (434) 977-5915 

 

HARRISONBURG 

 

 ROCKINGHAM COUNTY 
Department of Fire & Rescue 

20 East Gay Street 

Harrisonburg, VA  22802 

540-564-3175 

(900 square feet or less – no permit required) 

http://www.rockinghamcountyva.gov/DocumentCenter/View/83    

 

Rick Davis (Building Inspector)        James Campbell (Building Inspector) 

540-432-3372                                                  540-574-4381 

rdavis@rockinghamcountyva.gov     jecampbell@rockinghamcountyva.gov  

 

Leslie Dodrill (Permit Specialist)                   Kelley Weatherholtz (Permit Specialist) 

540-564-3038                                                 540-564-3040 

ldodrill@rockinghamcountyva.gov                kweatherholtz@rockinghamcountyva.gov  

 

 CITY OF HARRISONBURG 
Harrisonburg Fire Department 

Public Safety Building 

101 North Main Street / 3rd Floor 

Harrisonburg, VA  22802 

540-432-7703 

(400 square feet or more MUST be inspected) 

(More than 900 square feet MUST be permitted) 

http://www.harrisonburgva.gov/tent-permit  

 

Captain Mike Armstrong (Deputy Fire Marshal)   Lieutenant Bill Smiley (Fire Inspector) 

mike.armstrong@harrisonburgva.gov                          bill.smiley@harrisonburgva.gov  

 

 AUGUSTA COUNTY 
Augusta County Government Building 

G. W. Wiseman = Building Inspector 

18 Government Center Lane 

Verona, VA. 24482 

540-245-5717 

gwiseman@co.augusta.va.us 

  

 

 SHENANDOAH COUNTY 
Building Inspection 

600 North Main Street 

Woodstock, VA  22664 

540-459-6185 

(900 square feet or less – no permit required) 

http://shenandoahcountyva.us/building-inspection/wp-content/uploads/sites/20/2013/11/Tent-Application-Packet.pdf  

 

Mark Griffey (Plans Examiner) 

mgriffey@shenandoahcountyva.us  
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Visit Us at CVRRental.com 

 

 PAGE COUNTY 
Building Inspections 

103 South Court Street 

Luray, VA  22835 

540-743-6674 

(900 square feet or less – no permit required) 

 

Kenny Fox (Building Code Official) 

kfox2@pagecounty.virginia.gov  

 

 

 RAPPAHANNOCK COUNTY 
Building Office 

311 North Gay Street 

Washington, VA  22747 

540-675-5430 

(900 square feet or less – no permit required) 

 

Ritchie Burke (Building Official) 

rvburke@rappahannockcountyva.gov  
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